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Court Case Type Date Starting Status
Number Filed Instrument

Lane County Circuit 160225628  Civil 12/18/02 Complaint Closed

Court Fraud Inactive

Case Participants

Name Role Address

WINDERMERE JEAN TATE REAL Alias - Defendant

ESTA

KIERNAN KEVIN Defendant 8832 HOLLY DRIVE/F204

EVERETT WA 98208

10027 CALLE CHULITA
NW

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87114

PARKER STEVEN Attorney - Plaintiff
HODGES BRYAN T. Judge
MORRELL JOHN M Plaintiff
GARDNER JACK A Attorney -
Defendant
VELURE LYLE C. Judge
ANDREWS MARILYN Plaintiff
ANDREWS MARILYN Defendant
COLDWELL BANKER Defendant
GARDNER JACK A Attorney -
Defendant
CALDWELL BANKER CURTIS Plaintiff
IRVING
MORRELL MARK Attorney - Plaintiff
KEENE PATTY Defendant
WINDERMERE/EUGENE INC Defendant
GARDNER JACK A Attorney - Plaintiff
GARDNER JACK A Attorney - Plaintiff
LESLIE LANN Attorney -
Defendant

Event Summary

Date ID Event Related Event
12/18/02 1 Complaint

12/18/02 2 Arbitration Eligible

02/18/03 3 Return Summons/Sub Service

02/18/03 4 Return Service Summons
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02/18/03
02/20/03
02/20/03
02/20/03
03/13/03
03/13/03
03/30/04
03/30/04
03/30/04
04/16/04
04/28/04
05/13/04
05/20/04
05/20/04
06/30/04
07/12/04
07/16/04
08/27/04
08/30/04
09/03/04
09/03/04
09/07/04
09/07/04
10/07/04
10/07/04
12/22/04
02/16/05
02/18/05
02/18/05

33

Return Summons/Sub Service
Affidavit of Mailing
Affidavit of Mailing
Affidavit of Mailing

Order Soldier & Sailors Relief
Stay of Proceedings

Hearing

Removed Inactive Status
Notice Hearing

Notice of Representation
Order

Notice Substitution of Atty
Issue/at Issue

Order Amended

Order Holding in Abeyance
Complaint Amended

Pending Outside Jurisdiction
Complaint Third Party
Exhibit

Affidavit of Service

Affidavit of Service
Summons

Summons

Order for Withdrawal of Attorney
Answer

Return of Svc/Cv Subpoena
Judgment Dismissal General
Closed

Notice Entry of Judgment

Judgment Summary

Date

Jgmt #

Judgment Status

Event 13

Event 22
Event 22

Event 22

Event 33

Status Date

7/6/10 3:44 PM



