<u>Court</u>	<u>Case</u> Number	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> Filed	<u>Starting</u> <u>Instrument</u>	<u>Status</u>
Lane County Circuit Court	160225628	Civil Fraud	12/18/02	Complaint	Closed Inactive
Case Participants					
<u>Name</u>		Role		Address	
WINDERMERE JEAN ESTA	Alias	Alias - Defendant			
KIERNAN KEVIN	Defendant		EVERETT W 10027 CALLI NW		
PARKER STEVEN	Attorney - Plaintiff				
HODGES BRYAN T.		Judge	;		
MORRELL JOHN M	Plaintiff				
GARDNER JACK A	Attorney - Defendant				
VELURE LYLE C.		Judge	;		
ANDREWS MARILYN	Plaintiff				
ANDREWS MARILYN	Defendant				
COLDWELL BANKER	Defei	Defendant			
GARDNER JACK A		Attorney - Defendant			
CALDWELL BANKER IRVING	Plain	Plaintiff			
MORRELL MARK		Attor	ney - Plainti	ff	
KEENE PATTY		Defei	ndant		
WINDERMERE/EUGE	NE INC	Defei	ndant		
GARDNER JACK A		Attor	ney - Plainti	ff	
GARDNER JACK A		Attor	ney - Plainti	ff	
LESLIE LANN		Attor Defei			

Event Summary

Date	<u>ID</u>	Event	Related Event
12/18/02	1	Complaint	
12/18/02	2	Arbitration Eligible	
02/18/03	3	Return Summons/Sub Service	
02/18/03	4	Return Service Summons	

02/18/03	5	Return Summons/Sub Servio	ce			
02/20/03	6	Affidavit of Mailing				
02/20/03	7	Affidavit of Mailing				
02/20/03	8	Affidavit of Mailing				
03/13/03	9	Order Soldier & Sailors Rel	ief			
03/13/03	10	Stay of Proceedings				
03/30/04	11	Hearing		Event 13		
03/30/04	12	Removed Inactive Status				
03/30/04	13	Notice Hearing				
04/16/04	14	Notice of Representation				
04/28/04	15	Order				
05/13/04	16	Notice Substitution of Atty				
05/20/04	17	Issue/at Issue				
05/20/04	18	Order Amended				
06/30/04	19	Order Holding in Abeyance				
07/12/04	20	Complaint Amended				
07/16/04	21	Pending Outside Jurisdiction	1			
08/27/04	22	Complaint Third Party				
08/30/04	23	Exhibit				
09/03/04	24	Affidavit of Service		Event 22		
09/03/04	25	Affidavit of Service	Event 22			
09/07/04	26	Summons				
09/07/04	27	Summons				
10/07/04	28	Order for Withdrawal of Att	torney			
10/07/04	29	Answer		Event 22		
12/22/04	30	Return of Svc/Cv Subpoena				
02/16/05	31	Judgment Dismissal General	1	Event 33		
02/18/05	32	Closed				
02/18/05	33	Notice Entry of Judgment				
Judgment Summary						
-		-	Status	Status Data		
<u>Date</u>	<u>Jgmt #</u>	<u>Judgment</u>	<u>Status</u>	Status Date		